
SHRC Fixture List 2015 

 

Thursday 21st May-7.30pm – SHRC £500 Spring Final for horses Grade 2 and up 

 Friday 29th May-7.30pm - Start your weekend here meeting!  

 

 Friday 5th June-7.30pm - Featuring a STAGBI Future Broodmares Pace 

 Thursday 18th June-7.30pm - Featuring the SHRC 3yo DERBY.  

 

 Thursday 2nd July-7.30pm - Featuring  the Vincent Delaney Memorial Prep race. 

 Thursday 16th July-7.30pm - The Glasgow Fair Meeting featuring 2x top grade handicap races 1m 3f 

 Thursday 30th July-7.30pm - The Stirling Holidays Meeting   

 

Thursday 6th August-7.30pm -  SHRC Dual Distance £500 final, Heats 1m - Final 1m3f,  Grade 3 and up  

 Thursday 13th August-7pm - The William Keith Memorial Pace (For Scottish owned/trained/driven horse only) 

 Thursday 20th August-7pm - 2 feature races with SHRC added prize money (top two handicap races).  

 Thursday 27th August-7pm- The road to Tregaron meeting!    

 

Saturday 12th September & Sunday 13th September - MURDOCK WEEKEND featuring a FFA, SHRC 2yo 
Futurity, Low Grade heats/final and High Grade heats/final 

Sunday 20th September-2pm –* 

 Sunday 27th September-2pm - Featuring the BHRC National Pacing Futurity 

Sunday 4th October-2pm-* 

 Sunday 11th October-2pm-* 

 Sunday 18th October-2pm -* 

 Sunday 25th October-2pm -*  

Sunday  1st November-1pm* 

 Sunday 8th November-1pm* 

 Sunday 15th November-1pm* 

 Sunday 22nd November-1pm* 

 Sunday 29th November-1pm* 

*Updates/Race schedules for these meetings will be published mid season on social media and in race 
programmes. 


